2017 WFDF World Overall Championships: Open Discathon
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Player

Anton Kappling
Tomas Burvall

Jonas Karlsson
Conrad Damon

Mikael Zewgren

Jonathan Brandtberg

Tom Cole

Jonas Bengtsson
Fredrik Bodell
Daniel O'Neill
Jack Cooksey
Tobias Cole
Harvey Brandt
Thomas Jonasson
Derek Robins
Jeff Shelton

Rui Pires

Dieter Johansson
Rick LeBeau
Kun Hu

Rick Williams
Marc Pestotnik
Sten Sturefelt
Thomas Olsson
Rickrick Murphy
Mark Horn

Ze Luis

Jan Mueller
Michael Conger
Charlie Mead
Randy Lahm

Peter Henriksson

Round 1
8:03
6:59
8:37
7:59
8:49
7:52
8:19
9:37
8:13
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9:09
9:23
9:14
9:20
9:31
9:37
9:59
10:08
10:26
10:34
11:00
11:55
11:57
13:03
13:05
13:19
13:24
13:36
13:55
14:14
14:33

15:56

Semi
8:03
7:06
747
7:28
7:48
7:54
7:58
8:16
8:39
8:41
9:00
9:01
9:10
9:53
10:00

11:24

Final
7:16
7:28
7:34
7:53

8:25



